
16 Pre-Amoeba/Poles CT - Jumping 12" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
171 Chloe Kemp Sandy Junior 34.375 34.375 1
195 Mattie Buckner Woody Junior 37.5 37.5 2
172 Hadley Key Cindy Lou Junior 40.688 40.688 3
170 Anna Harris Cindy Lou Junior 39.375 4 43.375 4



26 Show Jumping - 12" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
257 Mia Laney Tootsie Roll Junior 1.05 1
199 Norah Thomas Divo's Royal Reflection Junior 1.29 2
189 Suri Roth Celestial's Duchess of DreamsJunior 1.34 3
258 Corinne Ginsberg Adio's Little Ed Junior 12 2.55 12 4
262 Sarah L'amoreaux Elmo SN 4 1.35 4 1



27 Show Jumping - 18" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
257 Mia Laney Tootsie Roll Junior 0 1.08 0 1
189 Suri Roth Celestial's Duchess of DreamsJunior 0 1.12 0 2
199 Norah Thomas Divo's Royal Reflection Junior 4 1.13 4 3
194 Brielle Wilson Silas Junior 4 1.31 4 4
258 Corinne Ginsberg Adio's Little Ed Junior 8 2.21 8 5
262 Sarah L'amoreaux Elmo SN 4 1.21 4 1

34 New Event Horse 18" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
251 Elizabeth Beadle Eskimo Junior 0.52 1
205 Clara Wells Twister Junior 0.59 2



17 Amoeba CT - Jumping - 20" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
260 Casey Barton Spotpocalypse Adult 32.187 0 32.187 1
194 Brielle Wilson Silas Junior 34.687 0 34.687 1
187 Kylee Brock Elmo Junior 35.625 8 43.625 2
173 Brooke Testa Lucien the Mustang Junior 30 0 30 1
205 Clara Wells Twister Junior 31.875 0 31.875 2
169 Ella Edwards Sandy Junior 33.437 0 33.437 3
251 Elizabeth Beadle Eskimo Junior 35.312 0 35.312 4
186 Allison Watry Sandy SN 36.562 0 36.562 1



22 Amoeba 3PH - Stadium 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
177 Natalee Barker Flipper Junior 36.562 8 0 1.2 44.562 1



35 New Event Horse 2' 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
250 Robert "Ben" TurnerTwister SN 4 0.49 4 1
193 Cassidy Scipio Phil My Heart Adult Stadium
189 Suri Roth Celestial's Duchess of DreamsJunior 4 1.26 4 1

28 Show Jumping 2' 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
261 Kristina Kiss Poker Face Adult 4 1.16 4 1
189 Suri Roth Celestial's Duchess of DreamsJunior 0 1.06 0 1
196 Avery Blair Nacht Music Junior 4 1 4 2
198 Virginia Jentink Long Story Short Junior 4 1.34 4 3
262 Sarah L'amoreaux Elmo SN 4 1.22 4 1



18 Starter CT - Jumping - 2'3 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
250 Robert "Ben" TurnerTwister SN 36 0 36 1



29 Show Jumping 2'3" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
261 Kristina Kiss Poker Face Adult 0 0.54 1
196 Avery Blair Nacht Music Junior 4 1.09 1
198 Virginia Jentink Long Story Short Junior 12 2.06 2
192 Sarah Simon Liberty Open W

36 New Event Horse 2'3" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
193 Cassidy Scipio Phil My Heart Adult Scratch



19 Beginner Novic CT - Jumping - 2'7" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
178 Lexi Zank Beckham Junior NS
220 Christina Stinson Bad Boys Toy Adult NS



24 Beg Novice 3PH - Stadium 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
190 Brianna Sanders Don't Stop Believin Open 28.824 0 0 1.57 28.824 1



31 Showjumping 2'9" 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
176 Alicia Gamboa Christabella Z Open 0.58 0 1

33 Show Jumping - 3' 

No Rider Horse Status

Dressage 

Score Stadium

Stadium 

Time

Cross 

Country

Cross 

Country 

Time Total Place
176 Alicia Gamboa Christabella Z Open 4 0.58 4 1


